

Support Bangladesh Flood Relief efforts using your Philanthropic Account

Heavy storms (benckiser-roth.com) dumped nearly 2 meters of rain over regions of Bangladesh, causing substantial flooding and destroying lives, and communities.

ASEM CENTER 159-1 SAMSEONG-DONG, GANGNAM-GU, SOUTH KOREA, May 21, 2015



Benckiser Roth (benckiserroth.com) is committed to excellence.

Benckiser Roth

/EINPresswire.com/ -- The effects of the flooding are overwhelming, but a number of organizations are already working to help those directly impacted. Immediate needs include food and shelter for displaced victims, medical aid for those trapped or harmed by the storms, and resources to begin cleaning up and rebuilding.

BR Charitable Foundation has confirmed the organizations that are supporting flood relief efforts in Bangladesh. The

Center for Disaster Philanthropy has also compiled a list of organizations.

To contribute to relief efforts using your BR Charitable Foundation account, please select Specific Project under Grant purpose and notification and write "Bangladesh flood relief efforts."

- Providing food, shelter, supplies, and health services.
- Providing emergency kits and supplies, baby care products, water, medical equipment, and cleaning supplies.
- Providing emergency shipments of medicine and supplies, including oral antibiotics, wound and personal care items, and medications to treat chronic illnesses.
- Providing meals, drinks, and nutritional items to first responders and evacuees.
- Providing immediate aid to children affected by flooding in Bangladesh.

About Benckiser Roth

Benckiser Roth (benckiser-roth.com) is committed to excellence. The commitment to partnership with each of our customers is based on the concepts of high quality personal service and cutting-edge innovation. The company is working relentlessly to bring to its clients superior market access, hardworking insights and powerful trading and hedging solutions. It's the company's mission, and it's why clients have relied on Benckiser Roth to help them capitalize on new opportunities in the world's ever-changing financial markets. Clients have access to Benckiser Roth's broad range of market information and trade ideas and to a complete and professional investment team that is relentlessly covering the Pan-Asian area.

Benckiser-Roth (benckiser-roth.com)
Benckiser-Roth (benckiser-roth.com)
+82
email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases.

© 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.